GeoComm Pricelist

Sourcewell Contract: 030425-GEOC

GeoComm Pricing Catalog

Product
Name/Product
Line

GeoComm Indoor
Safety: Standard:
Initial Year

GeoComm Indoor
Safety: Standard:
Maintenance Years

GeoComm Indoor
Safety: Optional:
Verification of
Indoor Maps

GeoComm Indoor
Safety: Optional:
Creation of Indoor
Maps

GeoComm Indoor
Safety: Advanced:
Initial Year

GeoComm Indoor
Safety: Advanced:
Maintenance Years

Item Description

Includes Indoor Map Build.

Includes GeoComm Indoor Map Viewer
Subscription, GeoComm Indoor Map
Data Manager Subscription.

Includes onsite map verification from a
GIS professional.

*Line ltem Minimum of $6,000.

Includes floor plan creation services
when no resources are available for
school safety map build.

*Line ltem Minimum of $6,000.

Includes Indoor Map Build.Advanced
Subscritpion

Includes GeoComm Indoor Map Viewer
Subscription, GeoComm Indoor Map
Data Manager Subscription.Advanced
Subscription.

Units Description

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

List Price
(MSRP)

$1,300.00

$700.00

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

$2,000.00

$1,400.00

% Discount
(Greater than
Minimum
Discount offered
in Attribute
Except in Limited
Circumstances.
See Attribute.)

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

Sourcewell
Master
Agreement
Price (after
Sourcewell
discount)

$1,270.75

$684.25

$1,710.63

$1,710.63

$1,955.00

$1,368.50
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GeoComm Indoor Includes Indoor Map Build for the
Conversion Indoor Conversion Service
Services

GeoComm Indoor Includes Routable Indoor Map for
Conversion Indoor Conversion Services
Services

Contributor Feedback

Contributor Change Request

Contributor Editing

Contributor Discrepancy Resolution
Contributor One-Time Professional Services Fee:

County or Equivalent

Contributor One-Time Professional Services Fee:

State of Equivalent

GIS Data Hub GDH One-Time Fees
GIS Data Hub GDH Upload and ETL
GIS Data Hub Data Validation

GIS Data Hub Merging

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

Per position, per year

Per position, per year
Per position, per year
Per position, per year

One-Time Fee

One-Time Fee

One-Time Fee

Per Capita within
jurisdiction

Per Capita within
jurisdiction

Per Capita within
jurisdiction

$900.00

$1,000.00

$355.81

$1,599.54
$2,270.00
$2,270.00

$5,974.00

$11,896.50

$1,133.00

$0.006180

$0.020600

$0.010300

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

$879.75

$977.50

$347.81

$1,563.55
$2,218.93
$2,218.93

$5,839.59

$11,628.83

$1107.51

$0.006041

$0.020137

$0.010068
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GIS Data Hub

GIS Data Hub

GIS Data Hub
GIS Data Hub
GeoComm Vertical

Location Services

GIS Services

GIS Services

GIS Services

GIS Services

GeoComm Indoor
Map Hosting
Service

Merged QC

Data Package

GIS MSAG
S| (Optional)
Vertical Location Services Subscription

— Z-axis services and delivery

Hourly Rate: GIS Specialist

Hourly Rate: Senior GIS Specialist

Hourly Rate: Project Manager

Hourly Rate: Implementation Specialist

Indoor Maps Data Hosting
*Line item minimum of $3,000.

Per Capita within
jurisdiction *must be
included with Merging

Per Capita within
jurisdiction, per package
created

Per Capita within
jurisdiction

Per Capita within
jurisdiction

Per Subscription, per
year

Per Labor Hour- Current
Yearly Rate

Per Labor Hour- Current
Yearly Rate

Per Labor Hour- Current
Yearly Rate

Per Labor Hour- Current
Yearly Rate

Per 50K Sq Ft Block

$0.004120

$0.002060

$0.004120

$0.008240

$325

Current Year
Annual Rate

Current Year
Annual Rate

Current Year
Annual Rate

Current Year
Annual Rate

$75.00

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

2.25%

$0.004027

$0.002014

$0.004027

$0.008055

$317.69

TBD based on
year of purchase

TBD based on
year of purchase

TBD based on
year of purchase

TBD based on
year of purchase

$73.31
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