## **GeoComm Pricing Catalog**

Product Name/Product Line	Item Description	Units Description	List Price (MSRP)	% Discount (Greater than Minimum Discount offered in Attribute Except in Limited Circumstances. See Attribute.)	Sourcewell Master Agreement Price (after Sourcewell discount)
GeoComm Indoor Safety: Standard: Initial Year	Includes Indoor Map Build.	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$1,300.00	2.25%	\$1,270.75
GeoComm Indoor Safety: Standard: Maintenance Years	Includes GeoComm Indoor Map Viewer Subscription, GeoComm Indoor Map Data Manager Subscription.	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$700.00	2.25%	\$684.25
GeoComm Indoor Safety: Optional: Verification of Indoor Maps	Includes onsite map verification from a GIS professional. *Line Item Minimum of \$6,000.	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$1,750.00	2.25%	\$1,710.63
GeoComm Indoor Safety: Optional: Creation of Indoor Maps	Includes floor plan creation services when no resources are available for school safety map build.  *Line Item Minimum of \$6,000.	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$1,750.00	2.25%	\$1,710.63
GeoComm Indoor Safety: Advanced: Initial Year	Includes Indoor Map Build.Advanced Subscritpion	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$2,000.00	2.25%	\$1,955.00
GeoComm Indoor Safety: Advanced: Maintenance Years	Includes GeoComm Indoor Map Viewer Subscription, GeoComm Indoor Map Data Manager Subscription.Advanced Subscription.	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$1,400.00	2.25%	\$1,368.50



GeoComm Indoor Conversion Services	Includes Indoor Map Build for the Indoor Conversion Service	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$900.00	2.25%	\$879.75
GeoComm Indoor Conversion Services	Includes Routable Indoor Map for Indoor Conversion Services	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$1,000.00	2.25%	\$977.50
Contributor	Feedback	Per position, per year	\$355.81	2.25%	\$347.81
Contributor	Change Request	Per position, per year	\$1,599.54	2.25%	\$1,563.55
Contributor	Editing	Per position, per year	\$2,270.00	2.25%	\$2,218.93
Contributor	Discrepancy Resolution	Per position, per year	\$2,270.00	2.25%	\$2,218.93
Contributor	One-Time Professional Services Fee: County or Equivalent	One-Time Fee	\$5,974.00	2.25%	\$5,839.59
Contributor	One-Time Professional Services Fee: State of Equivalent	One-Time Fee	\$11,896.50	2.25%	\$11,628.83
GIS Data Hub	GDH One-Time Fees	One-Time Fee	\$1,133.00	2.25%	\$1107.51
GIS Data Hub	GDH Upload and ETL	Per Capita within jurisdiction	\$0.006180	2.25%	\$0.006041
GIS Data Hub	Data Validation	Per Capita within jurisdiction	\$0.020600	2.25%	\$0.020137
GIS Data Hub	Merging	Per Capita within jurisdiction	\$0.010300	2.25%	\$0.010068



GIS Data Hub	Merged QC	Per Capita within jurisdiction *must be included with Merging	\$0.004120	2.25%	\$0.004027
GIS Data Hub	Data Package	Per Capita within jurisdiction, per package created	\$0.002060	2.25%	\$0.002014
GIS Data Hub	GIS MSAG	Per Capita within jurisdiction	\$0.004120	2.25%	\$0.004027
GIS Data Hub	SI (Optional)	Per Capita within jurisdiction	\$0.008240	2.25%	\$0.008055
GeoComm Vertical Location Services	Vertical Location Services Subscription – Z-axis services and delivery	Per Subscription, per year	\$325	2.25%	\$317.69
GIS Services	Hourly Rate: GIS Specialist	Per Labor Hour- Current Yearly Rate	Current Year Annual Rate	2.25%	TBD based on year of purchase
GIS Services	Hourly Rate: Senior GIS Specialist	Per Labor Hour- Current Yearly Rate	Current Year Annual Rate	2.25%	TBD based on year of purchase
GIS Services	Hourly Rate: Project Manager	Per Labor Hour- Current Yearly Rate	Current Year Annual Rate	2.25%	TBD based on year of purchase
GIS Services	Hourly Rate: Implementation Specialist	Per Labor Hour- Current Yearly Rate	Current Year Annual Rate	2.25%	TBD based on year of purchase
GeoComm Indoor Map Hosting Service	Indoor Maps Data Hosting *Line item minimum of \$3,000.	Per 50K Sq Ft Block	\$75.00	2.25%	\$73.31

